
PACHET MATERIALE DE CURATENIE

I.D.: 99904877

Data
publicarii 09.07.24

Coduri CPV 39831240-0

Pretul
estimativ: 1.980,80 RON - 1.980,80 RON

Descriere: 1 BURETI CANELURA PROFI 10B/SET 6 BUC 15,50 93,00 2 CIF SOLUTIE 500ML 30 BUC 17,50
525,00 3 SOLUTIE ODORIZANTA 750ML 7 BUC 35,80 250,60 4 ODORIZANT WC DUO 50ML 32
BUC 9,85 315,20 5 PUDRA ANTICALCAR 1KG 10 BUC 50,00 500,00 6 SOLUTIE PETE 3L 6 BUC
49,50 297,00 TOTAL 1980,80
